▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Screw Combination ➡ P.xxxx Screw Length Adjustment ➡ P.xxxx Vibration Resistant ➡ P.xxxx Laser Marking ➡ P.xxxx
LUDM / LUDMS
SUS Stainless steel
Please feel free to contact us Not Available Available / Add'l charge Not Available Available / Add'l charge
LUDMS-BL
LUDMS-SG
LUDMS-OR

Screw : Steel
Part Number ◀1
Screw : Stainless steel W
M (Coarse)
H H’ h s T D d Number
of Teeth
Max.＊1
load
（N）
Max.＊1
clamping
force
（kN）
Mass (g)
Nominal of Thread Pitch
LUDM-52-3 LUDMS-52-3 52 M3 0.5 23.5 27 24.5 1.5 15.4 14 10 18  15  0.95  15 -  16
LUDM-52-4 LUDMS-52-4 52 M4 0.7 23.5 27 24.5 1.5 15.4 14 10 18  36  1.7  16 -  17
LUDM-52-5 LUDMS-52-5 52 M5 0.8 23.5 27 24.5 1.5 15.4 14 10 18  72  2.7  17 -  21
LUDM-52-6 LUDMS-52-6 52 M6 1 23.5 27 24.5 1.5 15.4 14 10 18 120  3.8  17 -  23
LUDM-67-6 LUDMS-67-6 67 M6 1 30 34 31 2 20.8 19 13.5 24  94  3.8  37 -  46
LUDM-67-8 LUDMS-67-8 67 M8 1.25 30 34 31 2 20.8 19 13.5 24 230  7  40 -  55
LUDM-67-10 67 M10 1.5 30 34 31 2 20.8 19 13.5 24 460 11  45 -  86
LUDM-78-8 LUDMS-78-8 78 M8 1.25 35 39 36 2 24.3 22 16 26 200  7  62 -  83
LUDM-78-10 LUDMS-78-10 78 M10 1.5 35 39 36 2 24.3 22 16 26 390 11  66 -  97
LUDM-78-12 78 M12 1.75 35 39 36 2 24.3 22 16 26 690 16  76 - 114
LUDM-93-12 LUDMS-93-12 93 M12 1.75 41 45 43 3 28.5 26 19 28 580 16 117 - 154
Unit：mm
＊1：　About the definition of max. load / max. clamping force ➡ P.xxxx
Plastic■Clamp■Levers,■Male■Screw
Lm